
Atlantic'O 2021 - MD
Léon - Paludot 19.6.2021

4012NA B.R.O.S

Lucas TERRASSON
3323NA US CENON CO
Course : Violet L
Distance : 3810m (Climbing 132m)
Time : 0:38:24 (10'05"/km)

12/47 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Claude BORDENAVE 0:28:45
2. Nicolas BONICHON 0:35:32
3. Stéphane RODRIGUEZ 0:36:05

1. 80 00:02:33 261m 9'46"/km
2. 54 00:00:44 00:03:17 78m 9'24"/km
3. 52 00:00:59 00:04:16 163m 6'02"/km
4. 64 00:01:02 00:05:18 161m 6'25"/km
5. 46 00:01:26 00:06:44 231m 6'12"/km
6. 44 00:01:29 00:08:13 217m 6'50"/km
7. 56 00:01:27 00:09:40 114m 12'43"/km
8. 39 00:01:26 00:11:06 146m 9'49"/km
9. 70 00:01:17 00:12:23 88m 14'35"/km

10. 51 00:01:25 00:13:48 197m 7'11"/km
11. 62 00:02:11 00:15:59 178m 12'16"/km
12. 63 00:00:34 00:16:33 58m 9'46"/km
13. 53 00:05:48 00:22:21 91m 63'44"/km
14. 71 00:01:22 00:23:43 84m 16'16"/km
15. 59 00:00:44 00:24:27 80m 9'10"/km
16. 73 00:01:16 00:25:43 224m 5'39"/km
17. 69 00:01:11 00:26:54 108m 10'57"/km
18. 67 00:02:04 00:28:58 245m 8'26"/km
19. 77 00:01:59 00:30:57 240m 8'16"/km
20. 83 00:01:07 00:32:04 133m 8'24"/km
21. 49 00:00:49 00:32:53 113m 7'14"/km
22. 66 00:01:58 00:34:51 113m 17'24"/km
23. 61 00:02:30 00:37:21 127m 19'41"/km
24. 255 00:00:52 00:38:13 187m 4'38"/km
25. 999 00:00:11 00:38:24 56m 3'16"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.soustons-orientation.fr/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3377
https://www.helga-o.com

